POls in der Route:
1. Jimmy-Hutte 2216 m
2. Langkofelhitte 2253 m

LCoogle

Jimmy-Hutte - Langkofelhitte

Kategorie:
Schwierigkeit:
Lange:

geplant

2300

2200 [

2000
14900
1800

1700

1600

Wandern

11.13 km
Do. 15.08.2019

Selva di'val

Gagdena
enstein
= l'ﬁﬂ"'i'sr den

-

Gehzeit:  05:50 Stunden
Aufstieg: 841 Hm
Abstieg: 809 Hm

Hoéhenprofil
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